2022

o] Ik 5
AY B b ' .........
{ !FDRMENTERA 4

»

Fogmentera

RESULTATS cat. Local

8 km Sant Ferran - La Savina 2022

Atletisme en ruta

sabado, 14 de mayo de 2022

Unisport Consulting

8 km Sant Ferran - La Savina 2022

Masculi
Dorsal

1 3174
2 3228
3 3206
4 3353
5 3242
6 3938
7 3247
8 3325
9 3355
10 4189
1 594
12 3323
13 3183
14 3354
15 3211
16 3386
17 3389
18 4439
19 3397
20 3362
21 3200

Nom i Llinatges

Daniel Lopera Torres

Daniel Ferrer Arribas

Javi Verdera Roig

Ramon Edaurdo Landazabal P
Juanjo Prados Tello

Angel Cobacho Navarro
Omar Juan Moreno

Jay Kai Romero Sanchez Rein
Philgence Edmond Manthan
Eduardo Moron Gallego
Pedro Serra Mayans

Jose Ferrer Colomar

Samuel Lopez Palacios
Rafael Garcia Lépez

Sergio Sebastian Badorrey
Luis Lopez Carreton

Lluis Gené Gil

Gerardo Ferrero Amandi

Juan Carlos De Prado Fernand
Omar Travella

Marc Josep Mari Ferrer
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Any nax
1986
1988
1992
1990
1981
1983
1982
2002
1984
1978
1973
1968
1981
1985
1974
1988
1989
1957
1964
1971
1986

Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat
Grup Esportiu Espalmador d 7-V35M
Formentera 6-V30OM
Grup Esportiu Espalmador d 7-V30M

8-V30M

Grup Esportiu Espalmadord  12-V35M
15-V35M

Grup Esportiu Espalmadord  18-V35M
12-V30M

21-V35M

Denia Correo 22-V35M
Ca Dianium 9-V45M
10-V45M

Grup Esportiu Espalmadord  29-V35M
42-V35M

32-V45M

48-V30M

50-V30M

18-V55M

Club Tuning Fun 31-V55M
71-V45M

Grup Esportiu Espalmador d 108-V35M
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NOMETRATGE ESPORTIU

T Oficial
0:31:35
0:32:22
0:32:26
0:32:49
0:33:10
0:33:41
0:34:20
0:36:06
0:36:21
0:36:49
0:37:57
0:38:49
0:39:24
0:40:28
0:46:07
0:46:52
0:47:10
0:47:59
0:53:19
0:54:09
0:55:56

m/km Pos Real T Real

3:57
4:03
4:03
4:06
4:09
4:13
4:18
4:31
4:33
4:36
4:45
4:51
4:56
5:04
5:46
5:51
5:54
6:00
6:40
6:46

7:00

36-
42-
a4-
46-
51-
74-
56-
66-
69-

126-
272-
334-
338-
388-
638-
690-

725-

0:31:34
0:32:20
0:32:25
0:32:48
0:33:05
0:36:39
0:34:18
0:35:58
0:36:18
0:36:39
0:37:26
0:38:24
0:38:36
0:39:58
0:45:20
0:46:46
0:46:48
0:47:57
0:52:50
0:54:04
0:55:01
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Femeni

Dorsal
1 3244
2 1098
3 3367
4 3396
5 3321
6 3338
7 3375
8 3229
9 3334
10 4435
1 3374
12 4473
13 4461
14 3329
15 3865
16 3380
17 4145
18 4382
19 3372
20 4196
21 3357
22 4454
23
24 4146
25 3373
26 4442
27 3966
28 3388
Retirats
3408

Nom i Llinatges

Maria Mayans Masdeu

Sara Lorido

Meri Navarro Prados

Judit Juan Mayans

Maria Pilar Jorcano Eixeres

Veronica Lucendo Ocaina

Maria Antonia Bauza Obrador

Maria Del Mar Novella Forteza

Yolanda Sanchez

Rosa Canyelles Dolg

Maria Del Carme Nadal Pérez
Noemi Tedaldi

Iranzu Saez De Adana Collado

Sonia Escandell Torres
Amaya Navarro

Maria Alcazar Sanz
Cristina Ferrer Guasch
Veronica Campos Looez
Maria Jose Tejero Jimenez
Elena Espigares Gonzalez
Paula Tur Mari

Ines Juan Mayans

Anabel Garcia Treijo
Cristina Treijo Alcaraz
Maria Isabel Palacios Felipe
Maria José Planes Luis
Aurelia Olaru

Lorena Cardona Mayans

Elma Juan Martinez
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CRONOMETRATGE ESPORTIU
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Any nax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat
1976  Trideporte 10-V45F
1991 20-V30F
1983 20-V35F
1980 28-V35F
1983 33-V35F
1991 33-V30F
1988 48-V30F
1984 49-V35F
1987 58-V35F
1993 81-V30F
1990 91-V30F
1993 100-V30F
1979 73-V35F
1978 80-V35F
1991 124-V30F
1993 128-V30F
1980 84-V35F
1984 89-V35F
1986  Grup Esportiu Espalmadord 105-V35F
1983 125-V35F
1994 182-V30F
1982 134-V35F
1979  Grup Esportiu Espalmador d 140-V35F
1956 Ninguno 21-V55F
1954 22-V55F
1975  Club De Cérrer Xeraco 118-V45F
1968 128-V45F
1988 221-V30F
2005 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d

T Oficial
0:42:22
0:44:42
0:44:44
0:45:58
0:46:08
0:46:49
0:48:21
0:48:27
0:50:10
0:50:45
0:51:51
0:52:12
0:52:26
0:52:59
0:53:17
0:53:19
0:53:29
0:54:00
0:56:06
0:57:57
0:59:15
0:59:23
0:59:39
0:59:46
1:00:06
1:00:48
1:03:27
1:09:11

Ret.

m/km Pos Real T Real

5:18
5:35
5:36
5:45
5:46
5:51
6:03

6:03

6:21
6:29
6:31
6:33
6:37
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:45

7:01

7:24
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:31
7:36
7:56

8:39

160-
228-
241-
286-
259-
332-
389-
375-
462-
500-
533-
529-
603-
637-
609-
612-
651-
619-
731-
771-
839-
844-
865-
871-
878-
868-
919-

1001-

123-

0:42:12
0:43:57
0:44:14
0:45:48
0:44:54
0:46:43
0:47:59
0:47:42
0:49:15
0:50:24
0:51:05
0:50:55
0:52:19
0:52:49
0:52:28
0:52:30
0:53:19
0:52:35
0:55:12
0:56:32
0:58:48
0:58:55
0:59:29
0:59:36
0:59:45
0:59:32
1:02:34
1:08:38
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